First Name

Jim
Brian
Stan
Neil
Alan
Barry
Richard
David
Dave
Dave
Ray
Derek

Trevor
Bill
Trevor
Dave

Derrick

John

H.l.B.A. Blazer Badge Regalia

Surname Club

Awarded County Badge

Farmer Atherley
Hopkins Palmerston
Barteluk East Dorset
Roderick Palmerston
Tait Loddon Vale
Tovey Victory
Wilson New Milton
Holmes Loddon Vale
Goddard Loddon Vale
Rennison Banister Park
Gosling East Dorset
Ham Chawton Park

Awarded 25 Games Played flashes

Welsh East Dorset

Dickie Rushmoor

Smith Rushmoor

Heather Palmerston
Awarded 50 Games Played flashes

Fulker Atherley
Awarded 75 Games Played flashes
Awarded 100 Games Played flashes

Kellow Chawton Park

Please advise the Web-Master should you see a mistake
Conditions apply to every piece of Regalia awarded

Date Awarded

19/10/2017
19/10/2017
05/10/2017
15/11/2017
15/11/2017
07/02/2018
18/02/2018
22/02/2018
22/02/2018
21/03/2018
21/03/2018
28/03/2018

15/11/2017
07/01/2018
07/02/2018
22/02/2018

17/12/2017

17/12/2017



